ICOE

TRAINING OF TRAINERS
FOR DOCTORS & MIDWIVES

" Limited to

24 Pax
REGISTER BY
1st FEB 2023

ORGANISED BY

For those who had participated in the ICOE
and are interested in being an ICOE Trainer

ere

$ DATE
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AC HOTEL MARRIOTT KUALA LUMPUR
@ D n ICOE OGSM @icoemalaysia formerly known as Vistana Hotel Kuala Lumpur



Programme

1330
1400
1420
1450
1520
1550
1620
1650

1700

Registration

About ICOE curriculum

Equipment and IT

Scenario

Skills

How to conduct Feedback/Assessments
Quiality of the trainer

Overall Feedback

Close




TRAINING OF TRAINERS

REGISTRATION FORM

Title: ——— Name:

I/C No.:

Degree (MD, MBBS, MOG, MRCOQ) :

Year : MMC No.:

Institution :

Address :

Tel / Mobile : Fax :

E mail :

COURSE FEES au prices are inclusive of 6% GST

Training of Trainers (TOT) |  RM212.00

Payment Method
By Cheque / Online Transfer

BANK DETAILS

Name of Account ICOE-OGSM

Account No 5142 7163 6757

Name of Bank Malayan Banking Berhad

Address of Bank  Taman Tun Dr Ismail, 60000 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Swift Code MBBEMYKL

Please email the completed Registration Form to
icoe@ogsm.org.my (Mr.Baskeran)

Kindly submit proof of payment if remittance is via
Direct Bank-in, Online Transfer, or Telegraphic Transfer.

Official receipt will be issued upon confirmation of payment.



